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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
10/12/2023 - 11:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 godina i mlađi

1. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 Bjelica Vrbas 48.08 205
2. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Dinamo Pančevo 51.01 172
3. SIMIC, Lorena 14 Spartak Subotica 53.25 151
4. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Dinamo Pančevo 53.72 147
5. LANC, Lara 14 Sremska Mitrovica 55.42 134
6. MENDA, Sara 14 Velika Kikinda 55.69 132
7. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 55.82 131
8. PROTIĆ, Aleksandra 15 Velika Kikinda 56.51 126
9. BOJANIC, Sara 15 Spartak Subotica 58.59 113

10. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 Spartak Subotica 58.85 112
11. BIDZIC, Nikolija 15 Spartak Subotica 59.57 108
12. DULIC, Lenka 16 Spartak Subotica 1:00.68 102
13. ROMAKOV, Maša 14 Velika Kikinda 1:02.48 93
14. KECOJEVIĆ, Anastasija 16 Bjelica Vrbas 1:02.76 92
15. VELIČKOVIĆ, Marija 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:04.15 86
16. BATAKOVIC, Sara 17 Bjelica Vrbas 1:10.49 65

10 - 11 godina

1. BLAZIN, Kasja 12 Proleter 40.06 355
2. KRALJ, Lena 12 Proleter 41.98 308
3. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 42.89 289
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 43.54 276
5. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Polet 43.82 271
6. VELIČKOVSKI, Darija 12 Dinamo Pančevo 44.28 262
7. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 44.64 256
8. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 45.86 236
9. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 Spartak Subotica 52.13 161

10. VUKOVIC, Jovana 13 Sremska Mitrovica 54.00 145
11. DULIC, Lorena 13 Spartak Subotica 56.54 126
12. SLAVUJEVIC, Anja 12 Sremska Mitrovica 58.92 111
13. POPOV, Vanesa 12 Velika Kikinda 1:02.73 92

12 - 13 godina

1. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 PK Sparta 40.40 346
2. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 41.47 320
3. PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pančevo 41.75 313
4. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 42.29 301
5. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 43.37 279
6. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 44.67 256
7. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 44.79 254
8. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 46.26 230
9. GRUJIC, Milica 11 Vojvodina 47.90 207

10. MIĆIN, Miljana 11 Velika Kikinda 52.99 153
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

1. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo Pančevo 37.63 428
2. BLAZIN, Kasja 12 Proleter 40.06 355
3. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 PK Sparta 40.40 346
4. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 41.15 327
5. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 41.47 320
6. PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pančevo 41.75 313
7. KRALJ, Lena 12 Proleter 41.98 308
8. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 42.29 301
9. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 42.89 289

10. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 43.37 279
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 43.54 276
12. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Polet 43.82 271
13. VELIČKOVSKI, Darija 12 Dinamo Pančevo 44.28 262
14. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 44.64 256
15. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 44.67 256
16. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 44.79 254
17. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet 44.87 252
18. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 45.86 236
19. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 46.26 230
20. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 46.44 227
21. GRUJIC, Milica 11 Vojvodina 47.90 207
22. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 Bjelica Vrbas 48.08 205
23. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Dinamo Pančevo 51.01 172
24. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 Spartak Subotica 52.13 161
25. MIĆIN, Miljana 11 Velika Kikinda 52.99 153
26. SIMIC, Lorena 14 Spartak Subotica 53.25 151
27. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Dinamo Pančevo 53.72 147
28. VUKOVIC, Jovana 13 Sremska Mitrovica 54.00 145
29. LANC, Lara 14 Sremska Mitrovica 55.42 134
30. MENDA, Sara 14 Velika Kikinda 55.69 132
31. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 55.82 131
32. PROTIĆ, Aleksandra 15 Velika Kikinda 56.51 126
33. DULIC, Lorena 13 Spartak Subotica 56.54 126
34. BOJANIC, Sara 15 Spartak Subotica 58.59 113
35. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 Spartak Subotica 58.85 112
36. SLAVUJEVIC, Anja 12 Sremska Mitrovica 58.92 111
37. BIDZIC, Nikolija 15 Spartak Subotica 59.57 108
38. DULIC, Lenka 16 Spartak Subotica 1:00.68 102
39. ROMAKOV, Maša 14 Velika Kikinda 1:02.48 93
40. POPOV, Vanesa 12 Velika Kikinda 1:02.73 92
41. KECOJEVIĆ, Anastasija 16 Bjelica Vrbas 1:02.76 92
42. VELIČKOVIĆ, Marija 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:04.15 86
43. BATAKOVIC, Sara 17 Bjelica Vrbas 1:10.49 65


